
 
 

 

 
Residents of Cyprus Rates Summer 2023  

 
 

St Raphael Resort is pleased to offer the below special rates for residents of Cyprus. These rates are valid for all 
individual bookings from 1st April until the 31st October 2023. 

 

   Summer 2023 

Valid For: Room 
Type: 

Sea View Marina 
View 

Exec. 
Inland 
View 

Exec. 
Marina 

View 

Imperial 
Marina 
View 

Admiral 
Suite 

Presidential  
Suite  

 APRIL  Single: 130.00  145.00  135.00  150.00   
 

Double: 160.00  190.00  170.00  200.00 300.00  650.00 1000.00 

MAY & OCTOBER Single:  140.00  155.00  145.00  160.00    

Double:  170.00  200.00  180.00  210.00 300.00  650.00 1000.00 

JUNE & 
SEPTEMBER  

Single:  150.00  165.00  155.00  170.00    

Double:  180.00  210.00  190.00  220.00 300.00  650.00 1000.00 

JULY & AUGUST  Single: 
Double: 

160.00 
200.00 

175.00 
230.00 

165.00 
210.00 

180.00 
250.00 

 
300.00 

 
650.00 

 
1000.00 

Please note that the above NET non-commissionable room rates are in Euros and quoted per room per day,   
Including all taxes and VAT. 

 

3rd person sharing double room 30% Discount 

Children under 12 years sharing 
same room with parents: 

€15 per child per day on B/B 

All children under 12 years of age, 50% discount on F & B supplements. 

 

Terms & Conditions: 

• Prices are subject to change without notice; please do contact us for our latest prices. 

 

 

 

 

 

St Raphael Resort 

502, Amathus Avenue, 4533  

P.O.Box 51064, 

3594 Limassol, Cyprus 
Tel  + 357 25 834 200 
Direct:  + 357 25 834 309 
Fax  + 357 25 635 491 

reservations@straphael.com  

http://www.straphael.com 

mailto:reservations@straphael.com
http://www.straphael.com/


F&B Supplements: 

Should your guests wish to book or upgrade their terms of stay, the below supplements apply.  

Terms of Stay 
Supplement 

April  – October 2023 

Half Board € 30.00 

All Inclusive €65.00 

 

 

 

Complimentary Services: 

Along with the Local resident rates, the following amenities are extended to your guests during their stay: 
 

• Complimentary Wi-Fi in all guest rooms & Public areas included 

• Bottle of mineral water upon arrival 

• Free use of Leisure facilities including fitness centre and spa 

• Free use of our fully equipped business centre 

• Fruits & selected of local wine  

• Free Parking for all In-house guests 

Reservations: 

Our Reservation department is looking forward to assisting you with all your individual enquiries and can be reached 

under: 

Telephone: +357 (25) 834 200   Direct: 25 834309 
Fax:  +357 (25) 636 394 
Email:  reservations@straphael.com  
Internet: www.straphael.com  
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