## **St Raphael Resort**



502, Amathus Avenue, 4533 P.O.Box 51064, 3594 Limassol, Cyprus

**Tel** + 357 25 834 200 **Direct:** + 357 25 834 309 **Fax** + 357 25 635 491

reservations@straphael.com http://www.straphael.com

# **Residents of Cyprus Rates Summer 2023**

St Raphael Resort is pleased to offer the below special rates for residents of Cyprus. These rates are valid for all individual bookings from 1<sup>st</sup> April until the 31<sup>st</sup> October 2023.

		Summer 2023						
Valid For:	Room	Sea View	Marina	Exec.	Exec.	Imperial	Admiral	Presidential
	Type:		View	Inland	Marina	Marina	Suite	Suite
				View	View	View		
APRIL	Single:	130.00	145.00	135.00	150.00			
	Double:	160.00	190.00	170.00	200.00	300.00	650.00	1000.00
MAY & OCTOBER	Single:	140.00	155.00	145.00	160.00			
	Double:	170.00	200.00	180.00	210.00	300.00	650.00	1000.00
JUNE &	Single:	150.00	165.00	155.00	170.00			
SEPTEMBER	Double:	180.00	210.00	190.00	220.00	300.00	650.00	1000.00
JULY & AUGUST	Single:	160.00	175.00	165.00	180.00			
	Double:	200.00	230.00	210.00	250.00	300.00	650.00	1000.00

Please note that the above NET non-commissionable room rates are in Euros and quoted per room per day, Including all taxes and VAT.

3 <sup>rd</sup> person sharing double room	30% Discount				
Children under 12 years sharing same room with parents:	€15 per child per day on B/B				
All children under 12 years of age, 50% discount on F & B supplements.					

## **Terms & Conditions:**

• Prices are subject to change without notice; please do contact us for our latest prices.

#### F&B Supplements:

Should your guests wish to book or upgrade their terms of stay, the below supplements apply.

Terms of Stay	Supplement		
Terms of Stay	April – October 2023		
Half Board	€ 30.00		
All Inclusive	€65.00		

### **Complimentary Services:**

Along with the Local resident rates, the following amenities are extended to your guests during their stay:

- Complimentary Wi-Fi in all guest rooms & Public areas included
- Bottle of mineral water upon arrival
- Free use of Leisure facilities including fitness centre and spa
- Free use of our fully equipped business centre
- Fruits & selected of local wine
- Free Parking for all In-house guests

#### Reservations:

Our Reservation department is looking forward to assisting you with all your individual enquiries and can be reached under:

Telephone: +357 (25) 834 200 Direct: 25 834309

Fax: +357 (25) 636 394

Email: <a href="mailto:reservations@straphael.com">reservations@straphael.com</a>

Internet: <u>www.straphael.com</u>

